TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA8968122033

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 17:59:44

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 8.11% (0.02)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.17 CAD (5,500)
0.20 CAD (2,500)
0.195 CAD

0.20 CAD

0.195 CAD

0.185 CAD
0.196316 CAD
9,500

1,865.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 = Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 = Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8968122033&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1713b6257afc69c74e75478038f288547f43207871f91fdcf0f7149ce6f19dbe&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6725a630c131d6cbe&time=1722212736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c686094293d22345cc798c0f236faf3f587211c7c25392c47750fdd0ce1bb429&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb9383a99a8fd915d&time=1722212736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af11629da762748a5d1fefc9b3bcc25a4639af0599f6fba3e6a098dfb7b9f79&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2aea21cd0eeb87841&time=1722212736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03287a8586bdaa4917472fa4d521ca031a67a893a9d4dc573179df10ca56b106&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33d27d7c2bb6f46c8&time=1722212736&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecb19698a6752ee281f430094b8120b678c02ebc0d0bf6aca34ca6828d817ba9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d00bf84670c849250&time=1722212736&tool=RSC

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Details

2024/07/26 17:59:44

Price
0.20 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 8.11% (0.02)

CA8968122033

TIG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.17 CAD (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.20 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.195 CAD
High 0.20 CAD
Low 0.195 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.185 CAD
VWAP 0.196316 CAD
Volume (pcs) 9,500
Trading volume 1,865.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.82% -9.09% -86.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.02 -1.30
Beta -0.76 -0.24 -0.35
Volatility 109.72 125.63 134.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

0.19 CAD (3,549

0.21 CAD (7,160

0.25 CAD (18,201
0.26 CAD (28,460
0.37 CAD (2024/01/03
0.18 CAD (2024/07/22
0.42 CAD (2023/12/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.16 CAD (2023/08/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.124 EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:59 0.20 CAD 0.00 7
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.117 EUR 0.00 5
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.118 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2023/06/ 17:28 0.16 CAD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15605520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228982575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183810732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303327055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

27

2024/07/ 17:54 0.139 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:18 0.135USD 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:02 0.119 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180951346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15893666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180946105

TRIUMPH GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

g TRIUMPH
S8 GOLD

Contact Details
TRIUMPH GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile
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